
206

205

203

179
11
/1

6/
19

15
 
JC

C
 
P

G
 
19

14

V
AC

AT
ED

8
/9
/1

92
1 
JC

C
 
P

G
 
14

93

V
AC

AT
ED

8
/9

/1
9

2
1

 J
C

C
 P

G
 1

4
9

3

V
A

C
A

T
E

D

3
/
2

8
/
1
9
9
5
 
J

C
C
 

P
G
 

7
5

6
E

A
S

E
M

E
N

T

PLUMER AVE. 66 FT. WD.

C
A

M
P

B
E

L
L

 A
V

E
. 

6
6

 F
T

. 
W

D
.

N
EW
 

Y
O

R
K
 
R
.R
. 
10

0
 
FT
. 

W
D
.

NORTH
BASED ON CITY OF DETROIT

COORDINATE SYSTEM

02-08-2024

23-50LC

MAP-23-50

FOR ADA RAMP  AT 5858 PLUMER

REQUEST  ENCROACHMENT 

JD

CITY OF DETROIT
CITY ENGINEERING DIVISION

SURVEY BUREAU

JOB NO.

DRWG. NO.

CHECKED
REVISIONS

DESCRIPTION DRWN CHKD APPD DATE

APPROVEDDATE

DRAWN BY

A
B

M
A

N
S

O
N

  
A

V
E

. 

CURB

5'

36'

5
' 2

1
'

CARTO 12 E

JD

5
'36'5'

2
1
'

For ADA Ramp
- REQUEST ENCROACHMENT

ADA RAMP

5858 PLUMER

CURB


